
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date
Recorded= 1996;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199604190001
29121

04/19/1996
03:49:34

SOLD 4 U INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SOLD 4 U INC

199605080001
50221

05/08/1996
10:34:56

RISAN CORP RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

RISAN CORP

199605020001
42561

05/02/1996
08:15:59

SOUTH
SHELBY
MOTORS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SOUTH
SHELBY
MOTORS INC

199605150001
58841

05/15/1996
03:03:32

TOCCOA
RESOURCES
L L C

LIMITED L CO TOCCOA
RESOURCES
LLC

199605290001
73881

05/29/1996
03:15:25

TAYLORED
GARDENS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

TAYLORED
GARDENS INC

199605300001
75271

05/30/1996
02:02:48

THOMPSON
MEDICAL INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

THOMPSON
MEDICAL INC

199605210001
64101

05/21/1996
09:56:12

SEVEN ACRE
WOODS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SEVEN ACRE
WOODS INC

199605230001
68141

05/23/1996
01:34:43

TRACWARE L
L C

LIMITED L CO TRACWARE L
L C

199606050001
82561

06/05/1996
03:05:29

SHELBY
COUNTYFIRE/
RESCUE CO-
OP INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

SHELBY
COUNTYFIRE/
RESCUE CO-
OP INC

199606050001
82571

06/05/1996
03:39:53

SOUTHERN
CULTURE INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

SOUTHERN
CULTURE INC

199606100001
87971

06/10/1996
01:16:06

SOUND
INVESTMENT
SOLUTIONS
INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

SOUND
INVESTMENT
SOLUTIONS
INC

199606210002
02701

06/21/1996
03:38:54

TWO RIVERS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

TWO RIVERS
INC

199606240002
03911

06/24/1996
12:25:29

SEVEN ACRE
WOODS INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

SEVEN ACRE
WOODS INC

199606190001
99081

06/19/1996
01:09:34

SHELBY
PRINTING L L
C

LIMITED L CO SHELBY
PRINTING L L
C

199606280002
09861

06/28/1996
03:50:13

ROEBUCK LLC MISC
INSTRUMENT
S CORP

ROEBUCK LLC

199606280002
09851

06/28/1996
03:40:22

VALLEYDALE
HOME
IMPROVEMEN
TS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

VALLEYDALE
HOME
IMPROVEMEN
TS INC

199607020002
13221

07/02/1996
12:40:39

SHADES
CREST
HOMES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SHADES
CREST
HOMES INC

199607170002
29331

07/17/1996
08:26:44

YELLOW LEAF
FARMS II LLC

LIMITED L CO YELLOW LEAF
FARMS II LLC



199607170002
30991

07/17/1996
03:27:41

SHELBY
COUNTY DIZZI
DEAN
BASEBALL
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

SHELBY
COUNTY DIZZI
DEAN
BASEBALL
INC

199607180002
31111

07/18/1996
08:54:09

USA-1 AUTO
SALES INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

USA-1 AUTO
SALES INC

199607180002
32101

07/18/1996
02:26:00

STAN'S BAR-
B-QUE INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

STAN'S BAR-
B-QUE INC

199607220002
35921

07/22/1996
03:46:13

STEVEN N
SMITH PC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

STEVEN N
SMITH PC

199607220002
35901

07/22/1996
03:32:37

RIVERCHASE
OFFICE ROAD
LLC

LIMITED L CO RIVERCHASE
OFFICE ROAD
LLC

199607240002
37891

07/24/1996
08:43:17

SOUTH
SHELBY
MOTORS INC

CORP
RESTATED &
AMENDED

SOUTH
SHELBY
MOTORS INC

199607260002
42751

07/26/1996
04:24:22

SMARTECH
MEDIA
SERVICE INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

199607290002
44111

07/29/1996
12:43:36

SUBLETT &
ASSOCIATES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SUBLETT &
ASSOCIATES
INC

199607310002
47861

07/31/1996
04:29:59

SIGHT
UNSEEN INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SIGHT
UNSEEN INC

199608010002
47971

08/01/1996
08:55:50

SHELBY
MEDICAL
ASSOCIATION
P A

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

SHELBY
MEDICAL
ASSOCIATION
P A

199608020002
49741

08/02/1996
09:32:11

TECHNICAL
STAFFING
SOLUTIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO TECHNICAL
STAFFING
SOLUTIONS
LLC

199608020002
50671

08/02/1996
12:34:47

YAMSHAK
SALES LLC

LIMITED L CO YAMSHAK
SALES LLC


