Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 1996;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199604190001 29121	04/19/1996 03:49:34	SOLD 4 U INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SOLD 4 U INC						
199605080001 50221	05/08/1996 10:34:56	RISAN CORP		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	RISAN CORP						
199605020001 42561	05/02/1996 08:15:59	SOUTH SHELBY MOTORS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SOUTH SHELBY MOTORS INC						
199605150001 58841	05/15/1996 03:03:32	TOCCOA RESOURCES L L C		LIMITED L CO	TOCCOA RESOURCES LLC						
199605290001 73881	05/29/1996 03:15:25	TAYLORED GARDENS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	TAYLORED GARDENS INC						
199605300001 75271	05/30/1996 02:02:48	THOMPSON MEDICAL INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	THOMPSON MEDICAL INC						
199605210001 64101	05/21/1996 09:56:12	SEVEN ACRE WOODS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SEVEN ACRE WOODS INC						
199605230001 68141	05/23/1996 01:34:43	TRACWARE L L C		LIMITED L CO	TRACWARE L L C						
199606050001 82561	06/05/1996 03:05:29	SHELBY COUNTYFIRE/ RESCUE CO- OP INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	SHELBY COUNTYFIRE/ RESCUE CO- OP INC						
199606050001 82571	06/05/1996 03:39:53	SOUTHERN CULTURE INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	SOUTHERN CULTURE INC						
199606100001 87971	06/10/1996 01:16:06	SOUND INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	SOUND INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS INC						
199606210002 02701	06/21/1996 03:38:54	TWO RIVERS		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	TWO RIVERS INC						
199606240002 03911	06/24/1996 12:25:29	SEVEN ACRE WOODS INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	SEVEN ACRE WOODS INC						
199606190001 99081	06/19/1996 01:09:34	SHELBY PRINTING L L C		LIMITED L CO	SHELBY PRINTING L L C						
199606280002 09861	06/28/1996 03:50:13	ROEBUCK LLC		MISC INSTRUMENT S CORP	ROEBUCK LLC						
199606280002 09851	06/28/1996 03:40:22	VALLEYDALE HOME IMPROVEMEN TS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	VALLEYDALE HOME IMPROVEMEN TS INC						
199607020002 13221	07/02/1996 12:40:39	SHADES CREST HOMES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SHADES CREST HOMES INC						
199607170002 29331	07/17/1996 08:26:44	YELLOW LEAF FARMS II LLC		LIMITED L CO	YELLOW LEAF FARMS II LLC						

199607170002 30991	07/17/1996 03:27:41	SHELBY COUNTY DIZZI DEAN BASEBALL INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	SHELBY COUNTY DIZZI DEAN BASEBALL INC			
199607180002 31111	07/18/1996 08:54:09	USA-1 AUTO SALES INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	USA-1 AUTO SALES INC			
199607180002 32101	07/18/1996 02:26:00	STAN'S BAR- B-QUE INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	STAN'S BAR- B-QUE INC			
199607220002 35921	07/22/1996 03:46:13	STEVEN N SMITH PC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	STEVEN N SMITH PC			
199607220002 35901	07/22/1996 03:32:37	RIVERCHASE OFFICE ROAD LLC	LIMITED L CO	RIVERCHASE OFFICE ROAD LLC			
199607240002 37891	07/24/1996 08:43:17	SOUTH SHELBY MOTORS INC	CORP RESTATED & AMENDED	SOUTH SHELBY MOTORS INC			
199607260002 42751	07/26/1996 04:24:22	SMARTECH MEDIA SERVICE INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON				
199607290002 44111	07/29/1996 12:43:36	SUBLETT & ASSOCIATES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SUBLETT & ASSOCIATES INC			
199607310002 47861	07/31/1996 04:29:59	SIGHT UNSEEN INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI	SIGHT UNSEEN INC			
199608010002 47971	08/01/1996 08:55:50	SHELBY MEDICAL ASSOCIATION P A	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	SHELBY MEDICAL ASSOCIATION P A			
199608020002 49741	08/02/1996 09:32:11	TECHNICAL STAFFING SOLUTIONS LLC	LIMITED L CO	TECHNICAL STAFFING SOLUTIONS LLC			
199608020002 50671	08/02/1996 12:34:47	YAMSHAK SALES LLC	LIMITED L CO	YAMSHAK SALES LLC			